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School District

VAN DUYN
BEFORE & AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM
2024-25 Calendar

Before-School Classes will take place from 7:45-9:15 AM on the dates that have been circled below.
After-School Classes will take place from 3:45-5:45 PM on the dates that have been shaded below.
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After-School Program
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Labor Day

Staff Attendance Day
(No School for Students)

First Day for Students

Indigenous Peoples’ Day/
Columbus Day

Staff Attendance Day
(No School for Students)
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Recess

Holiday Recess

Holiday Recess

Dr. Martin Luther King,
Jr. Day
Regents Examinations

Lunar New Year

SUN

FEBRUARY 2025

MON | TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

©)

®

®

®

©O)
)

15

20

21

22

@

®

SUN

202

THU

o1

FRI

SAT

15

16

22

23/30

Q)O]e)O,

®OEO

29

SUN

WED

THU

FRI

IL 2025

SAT

®®

S)iS,

12

16

17

18

19

26

®

SUN

MAY 2025

MON | TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

10

13

15

16

17

19

20

22

23

24

26

27

29

30

MON

TUE

JUNE 2

WED

025

THU

FRI

10

11

12

13

16

18

19

20

23

24

27

30

(O Before-School Program

17

17-21

31
31

14-18

29-30

10,
11, &
17-26
19

26

President’s Day

Winter Recess

Eid-al-Fitr

Staff Attendance Day
(No School for Students)

Spring Recess/Good
Friday

Gr3 &7 ELATesting
(Paper)

CBT (3-8 ELA, Math, 5,8 sci)

Gr 3 & 7 ELA/Math Testing

(Paper)
CBT continued

Contingency Day
Memorial Day

Contingency Day

Regents Exams

Juneteenth Observance

Last Day for Students
(Half Day for All Schools)
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